
$8.50

$120.00

$16.40

$7.35

$15.00

$4.55

  Total due: $171.80
Qty

2

10

2

1

8

1

1

1

1

2

32

2

5

3

1

1

3

1

4

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

We are looking forward to working with your child next year. Have a great summer!

Welcome Back Day will take place on August 31, 2020

white glue (118ml)

spiral khaki green scrapbook (30 pages 12”x10”) 

shorts (labelled)

t-shirt (labelled)

box of 16 colossal color markers

dry-erase markers

USB key

pencil sharpener with plastic cover

highlighters (green, yellow, blue)

A donation of 1 box of facial  tissue for the classroom would be appreciated.

package of 100 clear sheet protectors

set of 24 colored pencils

black fine point permanent marker

ruler (30cm)

Indoor Running Shoes: It is safer for your child to use cross trainer type shoes instead of the "skater 

shoes-flat soles and wide laces" which tend to slip off feet easily and are more difficult to run in.

Physical education

gym bag (labelled)

plastic duo tang with pocket inside for Health

reusable water bottle

Total to be paid on August 31, 2020. Cash, debit or internet payment accepted						

erasers

School fees

Agenda

EnglishSmart 5 workbook

Jump Math workbooks

Music workbook

cloth zippered pencil cases

spiral graph copybook for Math, Quad 4 to 1”sheets, 200pages 

geometry set 

Student supervision fee for students not attending daycare full time in 2020-2021

Cahier de français: Les trésors de la grammaire 

List of items to purchase at the store of your choosing. We encourage  you to reuse what is still good from the previous school 

year.  Please ensure to label the items with your child's name.  Note that you may be asked to replace some items during the school 

year, as needed. Students are expected to come to school with all school supplies, the first day of school.

Grade 5- School Supply List for the 2020-2021 School Year

Description of items 

red pens

plastic envelopes with Velcro-like fasteners (code 740407)

1 1/2" presentation binders with plastic cover and plastic pocket inside (1 white, 1 black)

large glue sticks

package of 200 loose leaf papers 

note books, 80 page, lined  (4 for English and 4 for French) 

note book, 200 page, lined, spiral

plastic duo tangs (5-English, 5-French) 2 red, 2 blue, 2 green, 2 yellow, 2 orange)

basic calculator

HB pencils (child’s name on them)

pair of scissors

Student Supervision Fee for the 2019-2020 school year is $120.00 per student.  Students attending regular (3-5) days/week daycare 

for the entire school year are exempt from paying student supervision fees.  If  your child is confirmed as registered and attending 

regular daycare from their first day of school until the last day of school and this charge appears, please see the school 

administration.


