Harmony School 280 Brahms Chateauguay, Qc J6K 5G1





Ecole primaire Harmony
Téléphone: 450-691-9099
Courriel: harmony@nfsb.qc.ca

Grade 5- School Supply List for the 2020-2021 School Year

List of items to purchase at the store of your choosing. We encourage you to reuse what is still good from the previous school year. Please ensure to label the items with your child's name. Note that you may be asked to replace some items during the school year, as needed. Students are expected to come to school with all school supplies, the first day of school.

Student Supervision Fee for the 2019-2020 school year is \$120.00 per student. Students attending regular (3-5) days/week daycare for the entire school year are exempt from paying student supervision fees. If your child is confirmed as registered and attending regular daycare from their first day of school until the last day of school and this charge appears, please see the school administration.

School fees		
Agenda		\$8.50
Student supervision fee for students not attending daycare full time in 2020-2021		\$120.00
Jump Math workbooks		\$16.40
EnglishSmart 5 workbook		\$7.35
Cahier de français: Les trésors de la grammaire		\$15.00
Music workbook		\$4.55
Total to be paid on August 31, 2020. Cash, debit or internet payment accepted🛛	Total due:	\$171.80
Description of items	Qty	▼
1 1/2" presentation binders with plastic cover and plastic pocket inside (1 white, 1 black)	2	
plastic duo tangs (5-English, 5-French) 2 red, 2 blue, 2 green, 2 yellow, 2 orange)	10	
plastic envelopes with Velcro-like fasteners (code 740407)	2	
note book, 200 page, lined, spiral	1	
note books, 80 page, lined (4 for English and 4 for French)	8	
package of 200 loose leaf papers	1	
spiral graph copybook for Math, Quad 4 to 1"sheets, 200pages	1	
geometry set	1	
basic calculator	1	
cloth zippered pencil cases	2	
HB pencils (child's name on them)	32	
pair of scissors	2	
erasers	5	
large glue sticks	3	
white glue (118ml)	1	
USB key	1	
dry-erase markers	3	
black fine point permanent marker	1	
red pens	4	
ruler (30cm)	1	
pencil sharpener with plastic cover	1	
highlighters (green, yellow, blue)	3	
set of 24 colored pencils	1	
box of 16 colossal color markers	1	
package of 100 clear sheet protectors	1	
spiral khaki green scrapbook (30 pages 12"x10")	2	
A donation of 1 box of facial tissue for the classroom would be appreciated.		
Physical education	Qty	V
shorts (labelled)	1	
t-shirt (labelled)	1	
gym bag (labelled)	1	
plastic duo tang with pocket inside for Health	1	
reusable water bottle	1	

**Indoor Running Shoes:** It is safer for your child to use cross trainer type shoes instead of the "skater shoes-flat soles and wide laces" which tend to slip off feet easily and are more difficult to run in.

We are looking forward to working with your child next year. Have a great summer! Welcome Back Day will take place on August 31, 2020